GROW
ART PRICE  PRICE

Ne F MR E PANTER - poprar  NATIONA popn peatn mamstvie VAN work  max  av.  THPer

NAME ury GENRE year
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ART WORK 1 ART WORK 2 ART WORK 3 ART WORK 4 ART WORK 5 SIGNATURE

Droplets Composition 2025 Day and night
4423 HEL:E:LKS 1970 Lives Minimalism Abstraction 300 20 6 057 Not found
Blue sky Punk'D Cookies Seduction Between you and
4424 JANTZEN § 1970 tves BUPWE  porair 300 a5 15 1,2 Not found
Nemo art
tlight Garden, summer Wildreness Geysers, Little cove, South
AT L i —
2425 BALASSA Australian 1970 Lives ' EVE ondccape 400 2 1
Jacqueline art
Bird/White/Red
4426 RODRIGUE Mexican 1870 Lives Surrealism  Scene 280 40 15
2 Victor
Addendum Deilution
MARTIN
4427 American 1970 Lives Abstractart Abstracton 300 100 25
Cameron
A demon wings
4428 German 1970 Lives Abstractart Abstracton 450 640 180
) Spices
XIE . Neo- . ,. g
4429 _ | Chinese 1970 Lives expressionis  Sceme 320 1100 250 31, 4 ¢ . : -
Nanxing < g !
m , : .
Reclmmg nude
ALTFEST | Figurative ; 4
4430 American 1970 Lives ' stlife 260 8 25 S y Not found
Ellen " art
Agamemnon's Eldoradoc Go homeese Balthymeese Partichef
<l e pIui=ss LSS
MEESE {
4431 S German 1970 Lives  Artbrut Scene 320 270 80
Jonathan
Spacial magnitude  Rotationl rest
4432 HAGGERTY Britsh 1970 tives C°°™ Abstraction 360 50 15
Terry art
ERRIE
4433 THRochN Canadian 1970 Lives  Popart Scene 350 20 7
4434 HARRIS American 1970 Lives  "YPer stilife 300 18 6 , ' ) Not found
Tracey realism ! 4 |
GILMER
4435 Christophe American Lives Surrealism  Scene 300 5 2
rlee
Poppies
-
- <9
4436 covieno french 1970 Lives BP™e  gene 300 a0 12 g 2 p 2043 FOA ) Not found
N Tristan art = - ; |
Poison parade | believe that lovers _David Bowie The witch's _ The hermit infinite
GARCIA !
4437 Camille American 1970 Lives Lowbrow art Scene 320 25 7
Rose
Banneker
BIGGERS ) ) )
4438 ontord American 1970 Lives Abstractart Abstracton 300 140 40 4,00 Not found
Man balancingon  Devasted land 103 degre Abandoned by the
) crazec e ‘ B
4439 H;J:ks‘::N (\ Indian 1970 Lives Surrealism Scene 250 12 5 0,34 Not found
Catastroika David tropical  Berlin distraction
ey
4440 BISkY German 1970 Lives EURVE g0 270 160 50 457 i 3
Norbert art




4441

4442

4443

4444

4445

4446

4447

4448

4449

4450

4451

4452

4453

4454

4455

4456

4457

4458

Mavs | American
shara | ]
|
|
NERI Ruby American
 Ethiopian
MENAUGH American
TON Jon
NUNGURR
AVl '
Michelle Australian
Possum
PARRISH American
Graydon
British
LLOBERA :
pore Spanish
GRIESE '
Marion Canadian
BECKET '
Noah Canadian
CORONAT American
0Bob
KHAN
Khalid Pakistani
(KAAY)
BODDEN )
American
Bruce
FAIREY
Shepard American
(0BEY)
NEWSOM )
American
John
LoEB )
; American
Damian
sobl )
Mexican
Bosco
ADAMS American
Derrick

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Maximalism

Artbrut

Abstract art

Kitsch

Native art

Hyper
realism

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Hyper
realism

Figurative
art

Naive art

Streetart

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Landscape

Scene

Animals

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

280

300

350

270

280

190

350

250

200

450

450

1200

210

220

280

300

25

20

15

18

25

16

15

15

10

210

30

180

175

250

Cumberland

Blue crush

Not found

Peop\e with horse  Woman with horse Mother and child Sculpture 2019
< o

Not found

3000 306,86
Peaceis coming __Teach aman tofish It'samad mad day __ The knockout Biden malaise
5 043
The milky way _Grandmother's
6 051 Not found
The cycle of terror _ Standing nude
7 omn

witness Shadow study  One out of two

3500

Not found

A corner of ';ilence First green Poses
2 . r Not found
.
——e\/ I
The collector ranch  The prodigal son  Angel feathers The vellow hat Sunglasses
-8 s, :
6 043 Not found

6
Black on black Standing nude Redemption An introspection
5
The little goat ____Smith park bridge The gully White pelican Seated nude
1 oo H | i /]
Hope, entangled United president Late hours ot
o e
Harmonius juncture  Beautiful noon Pageantry of Wolves
» z oy 5
10
60
Red sand
60
Figures in urban___Figures in urban Floater 20 Come as you are
80

Q L o
E‘% lﬂ et
'S "'
L

/
Telanaras From useless Death upon us

Horny ghost



4459

4460

4461

4462

4463

4464

4465

4466

4467

4468

4469

4470

4471

4472

4473

2474

4475

4476

4477

AMORALE

s Carlos Mexican
rbor German
Norbert
COLLIER )
American
Anne
FLEEMAN )
i American
Simon
BOUTEILLE
R Cedric French
DJOKIC !
Alexandra Serbian
OTT Xavier French
French

ARCELON i3
Catherine

€
BONNET * .
. Swiss
Louise
BERTHE
French
Carole
BLIN
French
Florence
DEZIO N i
y Italian
Francesco
ALVARADO|
Luis
DUAN
N Chinese
Jianyu
CARBONN
N French
E Benjamin
PREECE
N British
Daniel
CHEN
. Chinese
Jianfeng
KRON .
Markus Austrian
MARINA y
Russian

Marina

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Popart

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Street art

Abstract art

Surrealism

Surrealism

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Naive art

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Scene

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Cityscape

Scene

Landscape

Portrait

200

300

300

180

210

800

100

180

130

150

280

250

120

150

100

120

200

170

160

60

160

140

18

740

940

18

15

17

15

18

20

40

30

250

250

Not found

Millenial

Funky Doodah

L “Fram danci gdisci
o T
| kd \
P
AT £y » ..3&

Dillution

Not found

__KateetClara

21,14 Not found

Soleil africain

Feminite

Vitamins

4§
26,86
=%

¢

La cene Il

Elephant and castle

Not found

Un regard

Not found

oul road Sould road Temperature

Piendlsee

Not found



4478

4479

4480

4481

4482

4483

4484

4485

4486

2487

4488

4489

4490

4491

4492

4493

4494

4495

ELIBEKIAN

e Canadian
ROBIN
Camille French
IMPOSIMA | talian
T0 Paula
STEENBRIN
K Astrid Dutch
HOPE
British
Lorna
ILYAYEV Azerbaija
Slava ni
VON
KALISZ Belgian
Wilhem
RAZVAN | )
: Romanian
Stanciu
N Stacy American
il
PANEVA aulgarian
i
Zltaka &
SZLAPKA
i German
Silvia
ILYINA )
Russian
Elena
Swedish
SUCHOCKA Polish
Catherine -
ZACHARIAS )
<N ot Sri Lankan
\
MORTIME _ I
R Justin Britsh
.
VERMEER
v Dutch
Karin

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Naive art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Artbrut

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis.
m

Figurative
art

Scene

Landscape

Portrait

Portrait

Portrait

Cityscape

Landscape

Portrait

Portrait

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Portrait

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Scene

Portrait

200

200

190

350

200

170

120

210

180

300

180

220

180

200

220

180

200

500

14

10

10

60

10

20

Un drame au bordel Vacances eternelles La piece manquante Retiens la nuit

Le cri d'’Adam

Not found

Coco Chanel  La place Deauville Liz Taylor

Not found

Not found

Vesuvio

Not found

Path of love

S
SV

The vital force Sail over the cloud Color yellow

‘ %B 8

Waiting for it starts. Exhibition

i

New in town

0,06 S e R
0,11
Ostwald the rabbit Ajoly day Thisis myjungle  Eyes wide open Let's hang out
7 e Lo~ i 3 b &
023 Not found

Brooklyn bridge ___En mouvement

Not found

Blizzard

Not found

Mountain moss

Man chest

Rock and foot Reclining nude _Thetree



4496

4497

4498

4499

4500

4501

4502

4503

4504

4505

4506

4507

4508

4509

4510

4511

4512

4513

4514

ALTFEST

Ellen American
British
KIEFER "
Gideon Belgian
ROCCASAL \talian
VA Pietro
RABBIA "
. Italian
Luisa
STANCIU .
Romanian
Razvan
REEDER Eﬂ I
) American
Scott g
MA Ke Chinese
HERNAND .
" A Cuban
EZDiango .-
oTTO-
KNAPP German
Silke
LAW South
Jimmy African
YAMILET
French
Sempe
NOSEK
Natalia German
(NATXA) &
PREM Arun American
SCHOOLW
ERTH American
Pieter
WILSON N
. American
Patrick
GAAFAR
Sudanese
Nouman
GLABUSH
Canadian
Sky
American

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

2022

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Neo-
expressionis
m

Surrealism

Geometric
art

Abstract art

Figurative
art

Art brut

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Abstraction

Portrait

Scene

Scene

Scene

Scene

Portrait

Abstraction

Scene

Scene

Scene

Abstraction

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

250

250

210

280

260

300

320

300

290

180

280

190

400

600

300

300

260

250

350

90

15

25

120

16

30

290

60

14

15

13

23

60

25

100

1750

30

10

40

12

70

20

15

35

400

You hear yourself

One last thing

Toward the light

-

Counting backward

Merrymusk

Lilac repose

50,00

lownit

Intelligent artifice

e ] WY
A naked woman
a1

r

Enigma

Barefoot

Abstraction 20-20

Bedtime painting

The long goodbye

Dragonfly paradise
-

Not found

Not found

Hevalto

Not found

History

Street corner

Not found

Not found

Red hair

b

Texture tile #4

Not found
Extra psic!
Not found
Not found
Burnin;
Not found




4515

4516

4517

4518

4519

4520

4521

4522

4523

4524

4525

4526

4527

4528

4529

4530

4531

4532

MARTIN )
American
Jason
UPSON )
American
Kaari
Vabel % Canadin
e,
JAQUES I; )
American
Aleea
Ingegarl
| =
NATHZ French
JOUNG South
Youngju Korean
BOUVIER-
AUSLANDE Swiss
R Sophie
VAN DER
VLUGT ~ Dutch
Joachim
|
oenveac | American
KAS Denise,

RAHO B
Alessandro British
MUJUNGA
Henry Mzili ' Ugandan

LIEVERSE
Christian Dutch
BENEDICT
0O Virginia French
MORRISSE Amarionn
Y Greg
i South
RAIN Gavin o

XU :
Hongming s Chinese
(#R£rHi)

SPIRO

Israeli
Raanan sraet
MARSHEN
NIKOV Russian
Serge

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

Lives

2021

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Minimalism ~ Abstraction

Abstractart  Abstraction

Photography  Stilllife

Art brut Portrait
Figurative
8 Scene
art
Neo-
impressionis  Cityscape
m

Abstractart Abstraction

Figurative
8 Landscape
art
Figurative
& Scene
art
Fig i
Burative p rait
art
Figurative
gurat Scene
art
Textart Portrait
Pop art Scene

Popart  Cityscape

Pointillism Portrait

Maximalism  Abstraction

Figurative

Scene
art
Hyper
v Portrait
realism

320

200

280

300

320

280

280

300

280

280

270

280

300

140

180

120

100

120

180

110

15

125

25

13

15

18

20

12

25

80

50

50

30

40

10

10

25

20

Origin Lacuna Warm gre

End of watch
Bt

\Worm storm

F A

5,14 %
Lorg
3,14 Not found
Cathedral
0,43 Not found

ALFEA TAQVES

Disappearing Street 819

Disappearing Snowy city Road 603

Not found

Not found

Not found

evention

Not found

Not found

Not found

N e
Saiarlio

fl

Yasmin

0,18
S
0,35 Not found

Army of men Oriental red Emerald clouds

Florentin Cary old man

Portrait Figure 1 Street market

Olive tree Kotor __Simyport _ Morning forest  Boats in the port



4533 F

4534

4535

4536

4537

4538

4539

4540

4541

4542

4543

4544

4545

4546

4547

4548

4549

4550

4551

Serbian

ZAFIR "
4 Israeli
Noemi 3
o
ROSA A
; v ‘ Cuban
Diana g
DESSERLE
; French
Cecile
.
HARE Niki . British
BORTOLOT]
T Italian
Francesco
JANNIN
Patrick French
sTocco Italian
Marco
BART!
.O“ French
Karine
Isupov
Ukrainian
llya
ROTHMAN American
N Karla
BOONE American
Anthony
POZO
Spanish
Josep P
GALKA French
OMURI
" Albanian
Dita
SAB Rico French
FERNANDE Portugues
S Carla Sa e
THOMAS American
Mickalene
DE SEGUIN
French

Gaetan

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Neo-

impressionis  Landscape
m
Figurative )
& Portrait
art
Naiveart  Scene
Figurative )
& Portrait
art
Textart Abstraction

Figurative

Portrait
art
Naive art Scene
Figurative
€ Scene
art
Figurative
& Scene
art
Art brut Scene
Figurative
8 Scene
art

Abstractart  Abstraction

Figurative

o Portrait
Naive art Scene
Figurative Portrait
art
Popart Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

Figurative

Portrait
art
Figurative
8 Scene
art

140

110

130

190

400

120

150

180

200

180

190

180

180

290

160

400

700

240

280

16

15

12

10

10

30

10

1830

10

400

Not found
Re-birth

I

Incontro divino
[

Rl Flzbl P

Marie Antoinette Surprise part: Fish
Vo

Oxana

When pigs swim Bull

0,29 Not found
0,88 Not found
Mosaic Miro Puppet serie
0,18
Sonate pour
0,29
?‘
0,06 A
0,06 Not found
o) * &
Emmotional Emmotional Black copper. Tile: _ Emrqononal
y ‘ |
024 — W m H Not found
I
- | ‘ k1
I've been good to
53,82 &
0,12




4552

4553

4554

4555

4556

4557

4558

4559

4560

4561

4562

4563

4564

4565

4566

4567

4568

4569

GALLOWA
¥ Jasper

KRETSCHM
ER
Katharina

KIM Karis

MCFETRIG
DE Linda

RISTIC OIJBB

CARNAGIE
Gillian

EITEL Tim

KUHN
Melora

LAMSFUSS
Ulrich

GARCIA [
S 5 saene

Virginia

SEYDOU
Kassou

Sophie

WATHEN
Richard
FOUCAUD
Stephane

SERPIK
Stephanie

DANIELSO
N Steve

British

German

¥ Zealander

Serbian

Moldovan

British

German

American

German

Senegales

e

Norwegla

British

French

American

Spanish

Spanish

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Neo-
impressionis
m

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Geometric
art

Native art

Minimalism

Figurative
art

Art brut

Hyper
realism

Figurative
art

Figurative
art

Various

Scene

Landscape

Scene

Landscape

Landscape

Scene

Scene

Interior

Portrait

Abstraction

Scene

Abstraction

Portrait

Scene

still life

Scene

Scene

180

350

280

160

250

350

280

300

250

220

280

280

280

260

280

220

210

320

10

16

16

90

290

70

16

140

16

75

10

45

30

70

20

50

25

15

Asylum seekers

Anpassung nach

and birds

PR

Abstract flowers

Ram in the wood

Eclipse 2

Phoebe seating_

Red conjunction Vellow Green conjunction

Circle Rainy city

Beyond me Lost and found A misty day

Dream of seagulls

Bamboo grove

Photobooth Oscar Wilde

n

Immolation Jurgen Ostrahild

Trees are poetic

4]
7t

Animalia

s !
Interior vision 10 Void of modern life__Interior vision 5

The castaways

TwobluesA _ Twobluesandan ___Black forest

Incesante

The searchers

Crowded

The bather __

o

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found

Not found



4570

4571

4572

4573

4574

4575

4576

4577

4578

4579

4580

4581

4582

4583

4584

4585

4586

4587

4588

HOOK

Christian British
HUANG Taiwanes
Mingchun e
RUGGIERO i
Italian
Paola
BEARD '
Helen Spanish
CHUL Hyun| South
Ahn Korean
e thon, American
Matthew '
CRINITI i
Chiara Italian
BEHMEL % German
Albrecht 03 &%
KRUPA
Alfred | Croatian
Fredy
RIESNER German
Thomas
QUINZE selgian
i
Arne gi
|
BARRADA ©
French
Yto
e American
Michael
KREMER X
American
Paul
it American
ACK John
HICKS
American
Logan
BLAKE X
American
Jeremy
SUREL Argentine
Nina an
CAIVANO Argentine
Varda an

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

Lives

2007

Lives

Lives

Figurative
8 Scene
art
Figurative
& Abstraction
art
Figurative
8 Portrait
art
Pop art Scene
Geometric
Abstraction
art
Figurative
& stil life
art
Artbrut  Scene

Maximalism  Abstraction

Figurative
8 Scene
art
Art brut Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

Abstractart  Abstraction

Figurative

art Cityscape

Abstractart  Abstraction

Figurative )

euratt Portrait
art

Street art Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

Figurative
art

Scene

Abstractart Abstraction

280

200

220

320

270

270

300

110

350

250

300

300

260

300

280

320

200

220

300

60

15

60

140

16

12

12

75

45

25

30

25

20

60

30

15

20

20

40

25

18

12

20

12

Make up Mona Lisa Spectrum

Wau

Il canto dela natura___Il vento del nord Piume di solo

Tiny universe

Not found

Part of the lunar

Wear me Making love to___Weet Wednesdav It her factory
N n JV@
Squares Ladder down Fireballs Spirals 2 triangles
=]
4,12 Not found
People’s money,  _Adultbehavior _Jacqueline Kennedy That esthatmeans Expresso..
Not found
Interior vision 5 Red zone 2 solated 2 Stress Empathy
0,18 Not found
Not found

Chroma Lupine  Cuarto impact glass

g i

Stachys

2
Velvet collage

Play Indigo grey Ornament
L&
>
132 >4 Not found
v
&
ps
<
Winter canopy ~ Brooklyn bridge  Millenium park-
)]
074 L
S
Pink pool Glacier 29 Crevice
o n . -
ETNS
Abouttime  King David Hockney Vision Frankie Lmear
= -
074

Sinking Locust plague

Lost cause Guccinam

Not found

Not found

Composition 2013

Composition 2013

Not found



4589

4590

4591

4592

4593

4594

4595

4596

4597

4598

4599

4600

4601

4602

4603

4604

4605

4606

KURUCH
Natalia

MOSCATEL

LIPaola |
=

CALLEJA
Jordi

'VASCONCE
LOS Joana

CHRISTENS

EN Mads

AIYESAN
Segun

KAINDEL
Petra

ZENG
Jianyong

BENNICI
Charles

RANKIN
Jessica

VU Tuan

YANG
Haegue

ATOMEI
Mihaela

HOLLOMA
N Laurel

A\

&

American

Italian

Spanish

Portugues

Danish

Nigerian

German

Austrian

American

Chinese

French

Australian

Vietname

South
Korean

Romanian
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